Skin Disease Education Foundation’s
42" Hawaii Dermatology Seminar

February 4 -9, 2018
Grand Hyatt Kauai

Sunday, February 4, 2018

The Future of Medical Dermatology Part |
Session Chair: Linda F. Stein Gold, MD

6:30 AM
6:45 AM

7:30 AM
7:40 AM

7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM

3:15 PM
3:45 PM

Updated 7-6-17

Continental Breakfast / Visit Exhibits

Independent Satellite Symposium
CME/CE not provided

Break

Introduction

Acne: What You Need to Know

Onychomycosis and Other Fungi

Psoriasis: IL 17 Update

Interactive Panel Discussion

Break/Visit Exhibits

AAD Update & Emerging Trends in Dermatology

New Developments in TNF Agonists and Biosimilars:

Managing Patients of All Ages

Atopic Dermatitis: New & Emerging Therapies
Interactive Panel Discussion

Break/Visit Exhibits/Pick Up Lunch

Managing Patients with Rosacea

Statistics in Dermatology

Hidradentitis Suppurativa

Test Your Medical Knowledge: What's Your
Diagnosis?

Interactive Panel Discussion

Session Concludes

Linda F. Stein Gold, MD &
Christopher Zachary, MBBS, FRCP

Hilary E. Baldwin, MD
Theodore Rosen, MD
Craig L. Leonardi, MD

George J. Hruza, MD, MBA
Kenneth B. Gordon, MD

Eric L. Simpson, MD, MCR

Linda F. Stein Gold, MD
Jashin J. Wu, MD
lltefat H. Hamzavi, MD
Erik J. Stratman, MD



Skin Disease Education Foundation’s
42" Hawaii Dermatology Seminar
February 4 -9, 2018
Grand Hyatt Kauai

Monday, February 5, 2018

The Future of Medical Dermatology Part I
Session Chair: Craig L. Leonardi, MD

6:30 AM
7:50 AM
8:20 AM
8:50 AM
9:20 AM
9:35 AM
10:05 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 PM
11:45 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM

Continental Breakfast / Visit Exhibits
Topical Psoriasis & Eczema

Psoriasis: IL 23 Update

Scars and Keloids

Interactive Panel Discussion
Break/Visit Exhibits

Psoriasis Co-Morbidities: Psoriatic Arthritis &
Cardiovascular Issues

Surgical Pearls in Dermatology

Contact Dermatitis
Interactive Panel Discussion
Break/Visit Exhibits/Pick Up Lunch

Difficult Decisions in Treating Psoriasis

New Data on MTX and Small Molecules
Vitiligo

AKs, SKs and More

Practice Gaps in Dermatology
Interactive Panel Discussion

Session Concludes

Updated 7-6-17

Linda F. Stein Gold, MD
Kenneth B. Gordon, MD
Hilary E. Baldwin, MD

Jashin J. Wu, MD

George J. Hruza, MD, MBA

Mark D.P. Davis, MD

Craig L. Leonardi, MD

Jashin J. Wu, MD
Iltefat Hamzavi, MD
Theodore Rosen, MD
Erik J. Stratman, MD



Skin Disease Education Foundation’s
42" Hawaii Dermatology Seminar

February 4 -9, 2018
Grand Hyatt Kauai

Tuesday, February 6, 2018

Aesthetic and Procedural Dermatology Part |
Session Chairs: Christopher B. Zachary, MBBS, FRCP, Michael S. Kaminer, MD

6:30 AM

7:00-7:45
AM

8:00 AM
8:25 AM

8:50 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:50 AM

11:15 AM

12:45 PM

1:45-3:15
PM

Continental Breakfast / Visit Exhibits

Independent Satellite Symposium CME/CE not
provided

Boot Camp: Botulinum Toxins and Filers
Facial Anatomy: Where to Inject Safely

Botulinum Toxins: What You Need to Know

Non-Traditional Uses of Botulinum Toxin
Fillers: What’s Here and What’s Ahead

Pearls from the Masters-Fillers & Toxins Cases:
Panel Discussion and Review

Interactive Panel Discussion
Break: Visit Exhibits

Advanced Techniques with Toxins and Fillers

Filler Workshop: Injection Session

Session Concludes
NO LUNCH

Earn up to 1.5-2.0 CME/CE credits

Advanced Medical Dermatology: Cases from Mayo
Clinic

Updated 7-6-17

Roberta Sengelmann, MD

Brooke C. Sikora, MD

Mark G. Rubin, MD
Katie Beleznay, MD, FRCP(C)
Michael S. Kaminer, MD

Katie Beleznay, MD, FRCP(C)

Injectors:

Suzanne L. Kilmer, MD
Mark G. Rubin, MD
Roberta Sengelmann, MD

Moderators:

Michael S. Kaminer, MD

Katie Beleznay, MD, FRCP(C)
Christopher B. Zachary, MBBS, FRCP

You must sign up with your Seminar
registration

Mark D. P. Davis, MD



Skin Disease Education Foundation’s
42" Hawaii Dermatology Seminar
February 4 -9, 2018
Grand Hyatt Kauai

Earn up to 1.5 CME/CE credits

Wednesday, February 7, 2018

Clinical Update on Pediatric Dermatology
Session Chairs: Lawrence F. Eichenfield, MD

6:30 AM Continental Breakfast / Visit Exhibits

7:55 AM Lumps and Bumps: The Good, the Bad and the Ugly Robert A. Silverman, MD

8:20 AM Can You PHACE It? Vascular Challenges Moise L. Levy, MD

8:45 AM Atopic Dermatitis: An EPIC Talk! Epi, Pathogenesis, Eric L. Simpson, MD, MCR
Impact and Comorbidities

9:10 AM Atopic Dermatitis: New Therapies? P, B & J + (PDE- Lawrence F. Eichenfield, MD

4s, Biologics, JAKs and Others)
9:35 AM Interactive Panel Discussion
10:00 AM Break Visit Exhibits

10:30 AM A STARC Contrast: Learning More About Skin Tumors Jennifer Haung, MD
and Related Conditions

10:50 AM Hairy Encounters: Approach to Pediatric Alopecia Robert A. Silverman, MD

11:10 AM PISD? Pediatric Inflammatory Skin Disorders (Psoriasis Lawrence F. Eichenfield, MD
and Acne Update)

11:30 AM Interactive Panel Discussion

11:45 PM Rheum with a View: Connective Tissue Disease Jennifer Huang, MD
Update

12:10 PM Birthmarks: Moise does Mosaic Moise L. Levy, MD

12:30 PM Pediatric Challenges: What Would You Do? Jennifer Huang, MD

12:50 PM Ten Pearls in 25 Minutes Moise L. Levy, MD,

Robert A. Silverman, MD
1:15 PM Session Concludes

1:30-4:00 Dermoscopy Workshop (ticketed-includes Lunch) Ashfaq A. Marghoob, MD
PM

Earn up to 2.5 CME/CE credits

Updated 7-6-17



Skin Disease Education Foundation’s
42" Hawaii Dermatology Seminar
February 4 -9, 2018
Grand Hyatt Kauai

Thursday, February 8, 2018

Aesthetic and Procedural Dermatology Part Il
Session Chairs: Christopher B. Zachary, MBBS, FRCP, Michael S. Kaminer, MD

6:30 AM

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:25 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM

10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM

12:00 (M
12:15 PM

1:15 PM

Updated 7-6-17

Continental Breakfast / Visit Exhibits
Bootcamp: Lasers and Devices

Lasers and Devices: Understanding the Technology Jeremy B. Green, MD
If I Could Own Four Devices, What Would They Be? Suzanne L. Kilmer, MD
Cosmeceuticals: Hype or Reality? Brooke C. Sikora, MD
How We Age! Natasha A. Mesinkovska, MD, PhD

Interactive Panel Discussion
Break Visit Exhibits

Fractional Lasers: Optimizing Techniques and Christopher B. Zachary, MBBS, FRCP

Outcomes

PRP and Microneedling: Fashionable Topics but Natasha A. Mesinkovska, MD, PhD

Where’s the Truth?

Non-Invasive Fat Reduction: What Works? Suzanne L. Kilmer, MD

The Skinny on Cellulite Jeremy B. Green, MD

Advanced Techniques in Excisional Surgery Roberta Sengelmann, MD

Interactive Panel Discussion

Devices in Aesthetic Medicine: Listen to the Experts- Christopher B. Zachary, MBBS, FRCP

Videos Suzanne L. Kilmer, MD
Faculty

Session Concludes



Skin Disease Education Foundation’s
42" Hawaii Dermatology Seminar

February 4 -9, 2018
Grand Hyatt Kauai

Friday, February 9, 2018

Melanoma and Cutaneous Oncology
Session Chair: Ashfaq A. Marghoob, MD

6:30 AM
7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM
12:15PM

12:30 PM

Continental Breakfast / Visit Exhibits
Melanoma Guidelines: The Old, the New and the

Unresolved

Actinic Keratosis: Risk of Progression to Invasive SCC
and Death. When, How and Who Should be Treated
(should all AKs be treated?)

Melanoma Diagnosis & Prognosis: Ancillary Tests and
Their Impact

Difficult to Diagnose Melanomas |I: How Dermoscopy
Has Shaped Our Understanding of Their Morphology

Interactive Panel Discussion
Break and Visit Exhibits

Difficult to Diagnose Melanomas il: How Dermoscopy
Has Shaped Our Understanding of Their Morphology

The Power of Informatics and How it May Impact What

We Biopsy (differentiate nevi from melanoma)

Treatment Options for Advanced Non-Melanoma Skin
Cancers

Treatments for Melanoma 2018

Interactive Panel Discussion

Seminar Concludes — See you in 2019

Updated 7-6-17

Melanoma

Laura K. Ferris, MD

Kishwer S. Nehal, MD

Clara N. Curiel, MD

Ashfag A. Marghoob , MD

Ashfaq A. Marghoob , MD

Laura K. Ferris, MD

Kishwer S. Nehal, MD

Clara N. Curiel, MD



